EDDIEVILLE SHORT COURSE NMA OFF ROAD SERIES 4-26-14

PLACE

RIDER
1 766)
22)
3 47]
4 539)
5 377)
6 838)J
7 53)
8 817)
9 12TJ
10 11T)
1121L
2 838TL
3 251L
1 460Q
2 801Q
3 413Q
1 115C
2 404C
3 621C
4 131C
5 12TC
6 973C
7 430C
8 13C
9 746C
12F
2 723F
3 21F
1 508T
2 13TT
3 817T
4 747
5 117T
6 12TT
2 117S
3 396S
4 39S
1 514S
1 547Y
2 383Y
3 747Y
4 11TY
5 114Y
6 25Y

NMA

30

25

30

21
30
25
21
18
16

15
14

30
25
21
30
25
21
18

16

30

LAPS
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FINISH
39:46.6
42:38.9
45:11.7
51:57.7
54:27.0
57:35.5
00:17.2
38:21.2
48:02.3
19:06.3
41:58.6
42:52.0
43:37.6
38:34.6
54:11.6
01:02.2
54:44.3
38:29.2
38:41.7
39:28.1
40:50.3
42:13.2
43:48.9
58:35.1
54:38.2
42:34.2
42:44.8
42:57.6
58:13.6
44:43.4
45:06.7
49:58.9
50:20.2
06:20.5
54:58.1
55:21.3
39:37.1
50:01.6
41:31.1
41:39.7
41:48.5
42:02.0
46:27.0
50:15.4

DIFFERENCNAME

0:09 BREELAN SMILEN
0:04 MICHAEL GOETZ
0:05 KYLY ACHI
1:37 CODY REANDEAU
0:16 CONNER MARKSBE
1:33 RYDEN HARDEN
1:42 DEVIN MOONEY
NOAH FARRIS

6:42 CAMERON LINSCOTT
9:41 CAMERON KENNEDY

0:10 CODY MC coY
0:07 TY HARDEN
0:40 TOMMY PARK
0:05 TOM JESMER
0:52 JERRY ALLEN
6:24 TORY BRIGGS
4:43 BLAKE LUNDGREN
BEN HOWREY
0:07 JOSH BEDKER
0:21 SHANE GROHS
0:48 DAVID EROSA
0:11 TROY FREEMAN
0:11 ANDREW CAIRNS
0:53 JESSE KITTO
23:11 MARCUS OEHLERT
0:13 DANIEL PETERSON
0:06 DONNIE GASKINS
0:06 TODD HARRIS
0:13 JAMES CLEVELAND
0:55 BRYCE TINGLEY
0:05 NEIL STAMP
1:45 MIKE SPIVA
0:05 MIKE BONET
4:13 BRIAN KENNEDY
0:14 ZACK HOLBROOK
0:23 LONNY MARBLE
0:09 TIM TODD
JOEL TONSGARD
0:41 DON ELLINGSON
0:08 BRIAN BROWN
0:09 STEVE BENTLEY
0:04 JOHN FORSBERG
1:00 WAYNE WARNER
0:17 STEVE PRUCZINSKI

MPH
36.47
35.37
34.44
32.21
31.46
30.56
29.83
27.78

25.1
23.51
35.62
35.29
35.01
36.95
31.53
31.47
39.22
36.99

36.9
36.59
36.05
35.53
34.94
30.28
35.75
35.39
35.33
35.25
37.98
34.61
34.47
32.83
32.72
28.31
39.13
38.99
36.53
41.02
35.79
35.74
35.68
35.59

34
32.74



JUNIOR

JUNIOR

C

1 428IC
2 51C
3 810IC

13JB
2 16JB

30

25

21

30
25

21

18

30

25

21
18

5 59:39.8 1:26 CHRIS FITZHUGH
5 05:31.8 5:52 JEFF STOB
4 42:21.9 0:08 JOHN BARSTOW
4 48:13.3 1:46 MARK ARNOLD
5 58:00.3 2:39 ADAM JOPP
4 39:07.9 0:26 HARLEY MAUCK
4  39:55.2 0:09 BRIAN MARRON
4 40:02.1 0:07 RANDY SKEEN
4  44:53.7 0:10 CHRISTOPHER IMBEAU
4 45:01.4 0:08 ELISUPER
4 45:191 0:08 RYAN DALZIEL
4 45:27.2 0:08 PAVEL DRIVORUCHKO
4 52:57.0 1:00 JERROD CHUTICH
4 53:19.3 0:22 SARAH FORNEY
4 56:02.7 1:35 MAKENNA HIATT
4 57:42.9 0:07 MC KENNA CHEFF
4 02:07.9 1:50 SARA TODD
3  41:209 2:59 JANELL MORLEY
3 49:225 1:20 CHRISTINE TINGEY
3 00:41.5 11:19 BRITTNEY TODD
DA RREN GOETZ
TIMBER SUPER
KYLE ANDERSON
NIXON UPSON
8 CHAZ KASTL
7 JACIE WILSON

37.5
35.63
35.48
33.41
38.06
36.73
36.41
36.37
34.55

34.5

344
34.35

31.9
31.79

31
30.53
29.35
26.89
24.77
22.29



JUNIOR

1 21JA
2 101JA
3 2JA

4 195JA
5 100JA

7 CONNER HARDEN
7 TYCE HURST
7 ALEX GOETZ
7 JENNA TINGLEY
6 TAYLOR MOONEY
6 TYLIE SUPER
10 MC KENNA CHEFF
10 MAX TINGLEY
8 ALEX OAKLAND
7 HAYDEN SIMMONS
7 KEANN WILSON




CLASS

15 UNDER
15 UNDER
15 UNDER
15 UNDER
15 UNDER
15 UNDER
15 UNDER
15 UNDER
15 UNDER
15 UNDER
200C
200C
200C
MASTERS
MASTERS
MASTERS
OPEN C
OPEN C
OPEN C
OPEN C
OPEN C
OPEN C
OPEN C
OPEN C
OPEN C
SENIOR B
SENIOR B
SENIOR B
SENIOR C
SENIOR C
SENIOR C
SENIOR C
SENIOR C
SENIOR C
SPORTS
SPORTS
SPORTS
SPORTS
SUP SR B
SUP SR B
SUP SR B
SUP SR B
SUP SR B
SUP SR B



SURSRA
SURSRA
SURSRA
SURSRA
VET C
VET C
VET C
VET C
VET C
VET C
VET C
VET C
VET C
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN
WOMEN



